RHONDDA

Bronllwyn Residential Home
Gelli

Registered Beds 12:

11 x Permanent Beds
1 x Respite Bed

Pentre House Residential Home
Pentre

Registered Beds 29:

28 x Permanent Beds
1 x Respite

YstradFechan Residential Home
Treorchy

Registered Beds 24:

22 x Permanent Beds (8 EMI)
2 x Respite

Ferndale House Residential Home

Ferndale
Registered Beds 26:

25 x Permanent Beds (10 EMI)
1 x Respite

Clydach Court Residential Home
Trealaw

Registered Beds 35:

30 x Permanent Beds (30 EMI)
5 x Respite

Dan Y Mynydd Residential Home
Porth

Registered Beds 30:

29 x Permanent Beds (29 EMI)
1 x Respite

Council Care Homes

Registered Occupied

Beds

12

29

24

26

35

30

Beds

11

22

22

19

26

22

%
Occupied

92%

76%

92%

73%

74%

73%

Council Care Homes within 5 miles
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Mill View
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Independent Sector Care Homes within 5 miles

Total
Registered
Beds

Residential Residential Nursing  Nursing EMI

Beds EMI Beds Beds Beds

37
35
17
18
30
40
33
81
66 65 142 18 291
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35
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37
17
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147

37
17
81
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20 26 89
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76
32
17
16
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36
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CYNON

Tegfan Residential Home
Trecynon

Registered Beds 46:

44 x Permanent Beds (15 EMI)
2 x Respite

Troed Y Rhiw Residential Home
Mountain Ash

Registered Beds 26:

25 x Permanent Beds (8 EMI)
1 x Respite

TAF

Cae Glas Residential Home
Hawthorn

Registered Beds 39:

36 x Permanent Beds (8 EMI)
3 x Respite

Gartholwg Residential Home
Church Village

Registered Beds 30:

27 x Permanent Beds
3 x Respite

Parc Newydd Residential Home
Talbot Green

Registered Beds 36:

34 x Permanent Beds
2 x Respite

Council Care Homes

Registered Occupied

Beds

46

26

39

30

36

41

21

26

24

23
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89%

81%

67%

80%
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Council Care Homes within 5 miles

Gartholwg

Cae Glas
Parc Newydd

Gartholwg

Registered Occupied

Beds

30
30
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36
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30
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24

26
23
49
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%
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67%
64%
65%

80%
80%

Independent Sector Care Homes within 5 miles

Residential Residential Nursing  Nursing EMI Re;-ics,:::'ed
Beds EMI Beds Beds Beds
Beds

The Laurels 18
Ysguborwen 78
Oakwood 43
Meadowlands 47
The Beeches 46
Cwmaman 49
281

Maesteg House 11
The Willows 46
Aberpennar 49
Cwmaman 49
Meadowlands 47
The Beeches 46
The Laurels 18
266

Duffryn Ffrwdd 93
The Hollies 41
Pontypridd 58
Aspen House 38
Penrhos 18
Ty Gwynno 46
294

Penrhos 18
Pontypridd 58
Duffryn Ffrwdd 93
The Hollies 41
Aspen House 38
Ty Gwynno 46
294

Penrhos 9 18
Llantrisant 6 38
15 56
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267
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45
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45
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18
251

84
38
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35
16
46
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16
52
84
38
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16
35
51
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